Digital Pressure Sensor
E8F2
Pressure Sensor with
Easy-to-Read LED Display
■ Pressure status can be checked at a glance
from the red digital pressure value and analog
bar displays.
■ Measurement pressure is averaged by the

Be sure to read Safety Precautions
on page 6.
Ordering Information
Sensors
Accessories (Order Separately)
Pressure range ON/OFF output Linear output
Model
NPN output PNP output
Positive pressure
0 to 100 kPa
Open collector
(two independent outputs) 1 to 5 V
E8F2-A01C E8F2-A01B
0 to 1 MPa E8F2-B10C E8F2-B10B
Negative pressure 0 to −101 kPa E8F2-AN0C E8F2-AN0B
Appearance Name Model Remarks
Mounting Bracket E89-F3 Provided with the E8F2.
Panel-mounting
Bracket E89-F4 Spacer provided.
E8F2
Ratings and Specifications
Sensor
*1. The current consumption is approximately 43 mA in energy-saving mode.
*2. Display Example of Digital Indicator
Note: The period ( ) in the display indicates the decimal point.
Its position will not change unless the setting unit is changed.
Item
Model
NPN output E8F2-A01C E8F2-B10C E8F2-AN0C
PNP output E8F2-A01B E8F2-B10B E8F2-AN0B
Power supply voltage 12 to 24 VDC±10% with a ripple (p-p) of 10% max.
Current consumption 70 mA max. *1
Pressure type Gauge pressure
Rated pressure range 0 to 100 kPa 0 to 1 MPa 0 to 101 kPa